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Air Performance Service, Inc. 

David Jones 

Office: 817-289-5543 Cell: 972-854-1488 
Email: djones@airperformance.com 

Dave Smith 

Office: 972-977-7414 Cell: 972-991-2902 
Email: dsmith@airperformance.com 

Services Offered: HVAC Services, Plumbing Services, Water Treatment Services 

We are a full service HVAC Service Company, we also offer Commercial Plumbing Service, 
Water Treatment, Building Automation and Construction Services. 24/7 

 
Allied Universal 

Kelly Kehoe 

Office: 585-233-6630 Cell: 585-233-6630 
Email: kelly.kehoe@aus.com 

Services Offered: Security Services 

Security Officer and Technology Services 
 
American Fire Protection Group Inc.  

Robert Seda 

Office: 469-291-1200 Cell: 325-370-4670 
Email: robert.seda@afpgusa.us 

Services Offered: Fire & Life Safety 

Fire life Safety including fire sprinkler, fire alarm, fire suppression, fire extinguishers, service, 
inspections, and new installations. 

 
APEX Surface Care 

Christy Earley 

Office: 817-601-2259 Cell: 817-941-4883 
Email: cearley@goapex.com 

Services Offered: Facility Services, Flooring Services, Metal 
Refinishing 

Additionally, APEX Surface Care has been providing Infection Control Services to corporate 
facilities, hospitals and retail environments for over a decade. We provide Electrostatic 
application of EPA-N list certified disinfectants, touchpoint and Level 2 disinfection with 
accredited employees. 

 
  

https://www.afpgusa.com/
https://goapex.com/


Best Facility Services 

Mark Borge 

Office: 817-595-0002 Cell: 817-312-4942 
Email: mark@bestfacilityservices.com 

Services Offered: Flooring Services, Janitorial Services 

Disinfectant Services, Commercial Janitorial Services and Hard Surface 
Floor Restorative Cleaning and Restoration 

 
Buehler Transfer & Storage of Texas, Inc. 

Greg Gatlin 

Office: 817-624-8466 Cell: 303-641-5073 
Email: ggatlin@buehlercompanies.com 

Services Offered: Moving & Storage 

*Transportation & Relocation *Buehler has partnered W/BETCO Cleaning Solutions to wipe 
down, clean, disinfect & sanitize all touch points in your home or office using BETCO pH7Q. 

 
Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing 

Tim Hooper 

Office: 214-273-9110 Cell: 214-783-3213 
Email: thooper@chamberlinltd.com 

Services Offered: Exterior Building Restoration, 
Waterproofing Services, Roofing Services 

Common scopes of work include, but are not limited to:  window wet seal, roof 
repair/replace, expansion & control joint replacement, coatings (pedestrian, traffic, wall, 
balcony, elevator pit, planters), injection work, concrete spall/rust repair and paver 
replacement/installation. 

 
Facility Solutions Group 

Dan McLaughlin 

Office: 214-217-0190 Cell: 214-403-2440 
Email: daniel.mclaughlin@fsgi.com 

Services Offered: Electrical Contractor, Energy Consulting, Facility 
Services, Lighting & Products, Security Services, 
Telecommunications 

FSG can help to keep your electrical and lighting systems, 
including UV Germicidal fixtures to provide safety and security to 
your tenants and coworkers. Please try out the following link for additional information on 
how we can help. 

 
  

http://bestfacilityservices.com/
https://www.chamberlinltd.com/
https://www1.fsgi.com/


GuardTexas 

Andrea Saccomanno 

Office: 972-480-0101 Cell: 512-698-7773 
Email: asaccomanno@guardtexas.com 

Services Offered: Security Services 

Security personnel 
 
Harper Supply, LLC 

Misty Majka 

Office: 817-529-1091 Cell: 817-715-0488 
Email: misty@harpersupply.com 

Services Offered: Cleaning Supplies, Generator Maintenance, 
Plumbing Services 

Harper Supply, LLC provides many preventative maintenance 
supplies for a healthy building. In addition to preventative maintenance, we also carry and 
have in stock now, sanitizers and disinfectants. 

 
MOORING Construction + Restoration 

Nick Malamura 

Office: 888-293-9953 Cell: 817-233-9498 
Email: nmalamura@mooringusa.com 

Services Offered: Fire & Water Restoration, General 
Contractor, Roofing Services 

Mooring provides Restoration services supporting Environmental Cleaning (COVID-19), 
Fire/Water Damage, Mold Remediation, Wind Damage, Natural Disasters and more. We also 
offer Commercial Construction Services. Hotline: 888-293-9953 MooringUSA.com 

 
Pavement Services Corp 

Rick Tuzinski 

Office: 817-540-0652 Cell: 972-876-6872 
Email: rick@nopothole.com 

Services Offered: Paving Services, Striping 

Pavement Repairs - Trip Hazards - Pressure Washing - Striping - 
 
Precision Water Technologies 

Charles Heineman 

Office: 972-488-6755 Cell: 214-478-3888 
Email: cheineman@precisionwater.net 

Services Offered: Water Treatment Services 

Precision Water Technologies provides water treatment services for HVAC, boilers and waste 
water. We have a full staff of service personnel that are available during this COVID 19 crisis.  

https://guardtexas.com/
http://www.harpersupply.com/
https://mooringusa.com/
https://www.nopothole.com/


PROMISE TSI 

Brandon Clough 

Office: 877-488-8028 Cell: 214-300-9715 
Email: brandon@promisesvc.com 

Services Offered: Facility Services, Flooring Services, Janitorial Services 

We provide full service janitorial & disinfecting in Dallas, Fort Worth & Houston, including 
carpets, hard floor maintenance, pressure wash, parking lot stripping, construction clean-up 
& small construction building projects for commercial, medical, industrial, airports/airline 
facilities, schools/universities & all retail facilities. 
 

Rapid Power Management 

Crystal Renyer 

Office: 469-759-1455 Cell: 214-500-6751 
Email: crenyer@rapidpower.net 

Services Offered: Energy Consulting 

Bid and contract negotiations for electricity and gas agreements. Navigating early termination 
fees and other contract language. Service to improve building efficiencies to lower energy 
costs. 

 
SERVPRO 

Kristi Stokes 

Office: 940-566-2277 Cell: 817-919-9290 
Email: kmstokes@servpro10676.com 

Services Offered: Cleaning Supplies, Fire & Water Restoration, General Contractor, HVAC 
Services 

We provide cleaning, decontamination and sanitizing of buildings. We have a written protocol 
we can share with Property Managers as to what areas need to be cleaned versus sanitized 
based on what the CDC recommends. We are able to source your products as well. 

 
The Steam Team Restoration 

John Kurek 

Office: 214-269-7401 Cell: 214-629-7638 
Email: jkurek@thesteamteam.com 

Services Offered: Fire & Water Restoration, General Contractor 

Turn-key fire, water, mold restoration and construction. We also provide building sanitizing 
and COVID 19 decontamination. 


